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Jueces
Assistant Referee
SANTIAGO SAIZ, MARTA GALAN FERRO, MONICA
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controladores
TEIJEIRO PRESAS, LUISA MARIA DE LA LAMA FILGUEIRA, MARTA DTC Susana Castifieira
MAQUIEIRA HERMIDA, MARIA VAZQUEZ PADIN, RITA DATC Paula Santiago
SAN MILLAN, CLARA AURORA FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARINA DATC Diana Fernandez
LOPEZ CALVO, ELISA SANTIAGO SAIZ, ANA
SEIJO GALAN, SARA SAN MILLAN MIGUELEZ, MILAGROS
Resultados
Pos Equipo Panel Jueces Puntos Pen. Prueba Figuras Total Dif.
1 C. N. ART. GALAICO E 1 (DD: 3.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.755:50 5.75 675 5.75 10.0625 86.7292 56.9372 143.6664
PONTEVEDRA: E 2 (DD: 3.4 | FM: 0.5) 5:505.75 5.75 6:25 5.50 09.6333
ALANA NAVAS RUIZ (Titular) (2013) E 3 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 5.50 5.25 5.25 625 475 01.3333
E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 5.005.00 525 5.00 375  02.5000
Total elementos 23.5292
CH (FM: 1.2) 6.25 6.25 545 6.25 700 22.5000
P (FM: 1) 6.00 6.50 575 6.00 725  18.5000
T(FM: 1.2) 550 6.505.50 6.50 675  22.2000
Total Imp. Artistica 63.2000
2 R.C.N. VIGO: E 1 (DD: 1.85 | FM: 0.5) 6-00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5-#5 05.5500 79.8458 57.6908 137.5366 06.1298
IREA PENA PUZA (Titular) (2013) E 2 (DD: 3.2 | FM: 0.5) 6.50 575 6.25 700 5.75  09.8667
SOFIA FERNANDEZ BALDOR E 3 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.755.50 6:00 5.50 475  01.3958
HUARTE (Reserva) (2014) E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 5.505.755.75 625 475  02.8333
Total elementos 19.6458
CH (FM: 1.2) 5756-756.005.756.25  21.6000
P (FM: 1) 5:255.75 5.50 5.75 6-60 17.0000
T (FM: 1.2) 6-00 575 6.00 6.00 6.00 21.6000
Total Imp. Artistica 60.2000
3 CASINO DE LA CORURA: E 1 (DD: 3| FM: 0.5) 5:005.506:506.005.75  08.6250 75.6833 60.0386 135.7219 07.9445
ELISA REUS VECINO (Titular) (2013) E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5:005.256.00 675575  01.4167
E 3 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 5:00 5.50 6.00 625 6.00 01.4583
E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 4755.005.756:256.25  02.8333
Total elementos 14.3333
CH (FM: 1.2) 6-25 6.25 545 6.00 6.25 22.2000
P (FM: 1) 5.756:60 5.50 6.00 525  17.2500
T (FM: 1.2) 6.00 625 5:50 6.256.00  21.9000
Total Imp. Artistica 61.3500
4 CLUB SINCRO FERROL: E 1 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 5.50 625 525 6.00 6.25 01.4792 70.5333 54.7053 125.2386 18.4278
MARTA LEIRAS CASTRO (Titular) E 2 (BM: 0.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.256.00 5.75 6-75 475 01.4167
(2013) E 3 (DD: 3.5 | FM: 0.5) 5.00 675 4-755.755.00  09.1875
E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 5.00 5-#55.75 5.75 425 02.7500
Total elementos 14.8333
CH (FM: 1.2) 5.255.255:006.006-506  19.8000
P (FM: 1) 5:805.755.256.00 656  17.0000
T (FM: 1.2) 5:00 5.00 5.00 5.75 6-00 18.9000
Total Imp. Artistica 55.7000
5 C.N. SINCRONIZADA OURENSE: E 1 (DD: 2.45 | FM: 0.5) 6:005.50 6.00 6.00525  07.1458 72.4583 49.2271 121.6854 21.9810
ALBA BLANCO PEREZ (Titular) E 2 (BM: 0.5| FM: 0.5) 5.755.75 6006 5.75 5:50 01.4375
(2014) E 3 (DD: 1.3 | FM: 0.5) 6-25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5-:00 03.7917
CANDELA RODRIGUEZ E 4 (DD: 1| FM: 0.5) 6-005.25 5.75 6.00 425 02.8333
RODRIGUEZ (Reserva) (2014) Total elementos 15.2083
CH (FM: 1.2) 5.75 5.75 5:25 6.00 675 21.0000
P (FM: 1) 6.005.755:605.00 675  16.7500
T(FM: 1.2) 5.255.255:005.756-56  19.5000
Total Imp. Artistica 57.2500
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